Wasserlinien Skimmer breit
ABS 50/63 mm Klebemuffe
Weil rechteckig Typ mit
Messing M6 Gewinde (7016533)
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TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Typ

Geeignet fir

Modell

Maf3

Weil3

ABS

Klebemuffe

mit Messing M6 Gewinde

Folienbecken

rechteckig

50/63 mm

ABMESSUNGEN

E

245 mm

76 mm

560 mm

410 mm

408 mm

140 mm

310 mm

359 mm
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